PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

ISIN: CH0018294154

Overview

2024/09/18 16:06:05
Price

123.30 CHF
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-0.24% (-0.30)

CH0018294154
PSPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

6,028 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

123.20 CHF (619)
123.40 CHF (307)
123.70 CHF
124.00 CHF
123.00 CHF
123.60 CHF
123.4054 CHF
16,834
2,077,406.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0018294154&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6ced5f8d15ffe2723279856e7f507e30da4f1d78bb94fbcb8874c86fc02cf86&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=270c4f454d4b1a3c1&time=1726755958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c00fe25e9bf2148425b6172e0af028119b72e02634d27683016ca1bc2c35ef4f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bef0b55d3419b5f1a&time=1726755958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a94f8dace611c7dca08971e079e215fbab0958db55b406121671b48621d02ae1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9accc726289089ca&time=1726755958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d56c125555b6890e9f5a11593d65257912f9cd97de0afa514aa1a2f125700fd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=459843a8a357d4cdb&time=1726755958&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329d95ce4d4ab53c45a8ec19e8d42d36276477fe221b1ce29b8ff166092bf807&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5993fef3d71e5e4f1&time=1726755958&tool=RSC

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Details

2024/09/18 16:06:05

Price
123.30 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.24% (-0.30)

CH0018294154
PSPN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

6,028 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.20 CHF (619)
Ask (Ask size) 123.40 CHF (307)
Open 123.70 CHF
High 124.00 CHF
Low 123.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 123.60 CHF
VWAP 123.4054 CHF
Volume (pcs) 16,834
Trading volume 2,077,406.50
Number of trades 325
Last size 85
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.42% +12.67% +8.61%
Perf (abs.) +9.60 +13.90 +9.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 13.61 13.62 17.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

125.58 CHF (74,071)
123.19 CHF (78,659)
117.44 CHF (78,991)
115.20 CHF (78,237)
127.90 CHF (2024/09/13)
110.90 CHF (2024/06/12)
127.90 CHF (2024/09/13)
105.00 CHF (2023/09/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:43 102.20 EUR 0.00 7

28
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 16:06 123.30 CHF 2.08 325

18
London Stock 2024/06/ 17:39 115.30 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:57 102.30 EUR 0.01 2

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 15:30 144.85USD 0.04 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0018294154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40425179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19606715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535271

PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PIS|P

Swiss Property

Contact Details
PSP SWISS PROPERTY AG

Kolinplatz 2 - 6300 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-728-04-04
Fax: +41-41-728-04-09
E-mail: info@psp.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Giacomo
Balzarini

Martin Heggli

Reto Grunder

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Katharina
Lichtner

Mark
Abramson

Adrian Dudle

Corinne
Denzler

Henrik
Saxborn

Luciano
Gabriel

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@psp.info
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